
From: Poole, Trina
Required: Poole, Trinakpoole@aging.sc.gov 

Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov

Subject: Strategic Plan Workshop
Location: Small Conference Room 

When: 2/4/2014 8:30:00 AM - 9:30:00 AM

Hi All! We need to get together to discuss the first few goals of the strategic plan. We will eat this 
elephant one bite at a time, starting on Tuesday at 8:30am.

THANKS!
Trina
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